
Department: State University and Colleges
Agency:       Mindanao State University
Operating Unit: Tawi-Tawi College of Technology and Oceanography
Organizational Code (UACS)
Funding Source

No. Number Date Description UACS Code PS MOOE CO TOTAL PS MOOE CO TOTAL PS MOOE CO TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9=6+7+8 10 11 12 13=10+11+12 14 15 16 17=14+15+16
A. Allotment received from DBM

Comprehensive Release per annex A Agency Specific
1 A-1 of NBC No. 551 2-Jan-14 Budget 1 01 101 303,457,000.00 40,225,000.00 343,682,000.00 303,457,000.00 40,225,000.00 343,682,000.00
2 GARO No. 2014-1 (rlip) 2-Jan-14 RLIP 1 04 102 28,628,000.00 28,628,000.00 28,628,000.00 28,628,000.00
3 - -
4 SARO (MPBF) 1 01 406 27,984,184.00 27,984,184.00 27,984,184.00 27,984,184.00
5 -
6 -
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Sub-Total 360,069,184.00 40,225,000.00 - 400,294,184.00 360,069,184.00 40,225,000.00 - 400,294,184.00
B. Sub-allotment received from
     Central Office/Regional Office

1
2
3
4
5
6

Sub-Total
Total Allotment

SummaryFunding Source Code
        Agency Specific Budget 332,085,000.00
        RLIP 28,628,000.00
        MPBF 27,984,184.00

Certofied Correct:

List of Allotment and Sub-Allotment
As of the quarter ending September 30, 2014

ABUBAKAR S, HARAIN
Supervising Administratice Officer

Budget Office

Allotment / Sub-Allotment Funding Source
Allotments / Sub-Allotment received from

CO / ROs
Total Allotment / Net of Sub-Allotment

Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units


